P S B 0 6 0 3 - 1 0 1 K Z F
(a) (c)(b) (e)(d)
1. PART NO. EXPRESSION :
(b) Dimension code
(c) Inductance code : 101 = 100uH
(a) Series code
2. CONFIGURATION & DIMENSIONS :
2.9±0.3

d
FB
101
C E
A D
(f)
(f) F : Lead Free
f
(f) Ink : Bon Margue
SUPERWORLD  ELECTRONICS  (S)  PTE  LTD
6. ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS :
SMD POWER INDUCTORS PSB0603 SERIES
NOTE : Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
PG. 2
05.05.2008
PSB0603820KZF 82.0±10%
18.0±20%PSB0603180MZF
39.0±10%PSB0603390KZF
PSB0603680KZF
PSB0603560KZF
PSB0603470KZF
68.0±10%
56.0±10%
47.0±10%
PSB0603270MZF
PSB0603330KZF
PSB0603220MZF
27.0±20%
33.0±10%
22.0±20%
6.8±20%PSB06036R8MZF
PSB0603120MZF
PSB0603150MZF
PSB0603100MZF
12.0±20%

PSB0603181KZF
PSB0603121KZF
1V / 100K55
50
50
55
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
50
50
40
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
100.0±10%PSB0603101KZF 45 1V / 100K
2960 0.307.0
38006.0
5.0 4000
6.5 3450